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Documents

Cutter EDGE 2.0 ST2600FC - Fact Sheet (en)
(http://mam.esab.com/assets/1/BDBA5SCC688D14EBE822C00D265DF8E7D/doc/AA5503B538BF436B975C8956FA85449C,
en_US-FactSheet Main-01.pdf)

Cutter EDGE 2.0 ST2600FC - Fact Sheet (fr)
(http://mam.esab.com/assets/1/BDBA5SCC688D14EBE822C00D265DFE8E7D/doc/FDD09609B2F84A8C93090BF59EE 17494
fr_CA-FactSheet Main-01.pdf)




Specifications

Gas Service
Maximum Cutting

Model

Gas Service
Maximum Cutting

Model

Gas Service
Maximum Cutting

Model

Gas Replacement Parts

Cylinder Gas

Fuel Gas Regulator
Head Angle
Oxygen Regulator
Part Number

Torch

Cylinder Gas

Fuel Gas Regulator
Head Angle
Oxygen Regulator
Part Number

Torch

Acetylene
203.2 mm (8 in.)

0384-2061

Acetylene
203.2 mm (8 in.)

0384-2060

Propane/Natural Gas
203.2 mm (8 in.)

0384-2062

Acetylene
ESS4-15-300
90
ESS4-125-540
0384-2061

ST 2600FC 21

Acetylene
ESS4-15-510
90
ESS4-125-540
0384-2060

ST 2600FC 21



